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Model Number: PF62EC
Powr-Flite PF62EC Powerflite Pro-Lite Upright Vacuum Freight Included

Manufacturer: Powr-Flite

GOMMERCIAL i

Commercial Vacuum Cleaners
Powr-Flite offers top quality commercial grade vacuum cleaners in a model for your
specific requirements.

When you are vacuuming, it helps to have the right tool for the job. With
Powr-Flite&rsquo;s extensive line of commercial grade vacuums, it is easy to match
the features you need to the job. Our upright vacuums feature heavy-duty low profile
housing and wide furniture guards to protect the unit and surroundings during use.
Everyone has a preference when it comes to vacuum bags so we made it easy. Most
of our models come in either a Vacucide, treated shake out bag model or with the
Enviro-Clean, high filtration paper bag. We also offer a heavy duty dirt cup model for
fast, simple and clean waste disposal.

When it is necessary to keep the noise level to a minimum, our two ?tools on board?
vacuums feature a clean air filtration system that operates powerfully, yet quietly with
the Silent Run System. Our commercial vacuum line is completed with two wide area
sweeper models and a convenient back pack vacuum. We know your requirements
are varied so we offer models in every price range and with a wide range of features
so that you can choose the equipment that best fits your specific requirements.
Pro-Lite Upright Vacuum Freight Included

At only 8 pounds, the PF62EC has the power and durability to tackle the toughest
commercial job with the added benefit of reducing on the job injuries, repetitive motion
disabilities and worker&rsquo;s compensation claims.

The PF62EC uses tough polycarbonate materials and aluminum for long lasting
durability.

Easy to maintain, simple to operate, the PF62EC is the perfect balance of durability,

performance and weight. This vacuum out performs machines two to three times its
weight and price.
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Product Features:

Powerful motor delivers 160 CFM

Self-adjusting brushroll

Top fill Enviro-Clean paper bag

Dual fan technology

Superior edge cleaning on both sides

Product Specifications:
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Model Number
PF62EC

Motor
5.5 amp commercial motor UL &amp; CSA

Bag
Enviro-Clean paper bag

Agitator
Wood brushroll with 10 mm non-crimped bristles

CFM
160 cfm

Cleaning Width
12.75 inches

Wattage
600 watts

Volts
120 volts

Approvals
uL

Weight (Ibs.)
8 Ibs. (vac only)

Warranty
1 yr. motor, parts, workmanship. 2 yrs. hood
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Additional Information from Powr-Flite:
Operator's Manual

Parts Manual

Specifications
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EQUIPMENT WARRANTY INFORMATION

All Powr-Flite equipment has been carefully tested and inspected at the factory. It is
guaranteed, subject to the terms stated in this warranty, to be free of defects in
materials and workmanship. We will repair or replace any parts which, upon
examination, prove to be defective in material and workmanship. For warranty
claims, call our Customer Service Department.

NOTE: Electric cable switches, carbon brushes and couplings are excepted from
these guarantees, but the purchaser is assured meticulous care has been exercised
in the selection, assembling and testing of these parts before shipping. This warranty
does not apply to damage caused by accident, misuse, negligence, abuse, fire or to
any Powr-Flite product which has been repaired by other than an authorized
Powr-Flite distributor or factory personnel. Warranty is void if products are used for
any purpose other than that which was intended. Please read instruction manuals
and maintenance instructions carefully.

Equipment

Housing
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Tank

Motor

Pump

Brush
Motor

Gear
Box

Materials
Workmanship

Burnishers

10 yrs

2 yrs

1 yr

Floor Machines
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10 yrs

5 yrs

3 yrs

1 yr

Scrubbers

10 yrs

1yr

1 yr

1yr

1yr

1 yr

1 yr
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Sweepers

5 yrs

10 yrs

1 yr

1 yr

Vacuums

1 yr

1 yr
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Wet/Dry Vacs

5 yrs

1 yr

1 yr

Extractors

5 yrs

1 yr

1 yr
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1 yr

PEB's

5 yrs

1 yr

3 yrs

1 yr

Powr-Dryer

5 yrs

1 yr
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1 yr
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